
２０２０年度　第２０回冬季ＡＲ・ＡＰランクリスト競技会　射座割 １２月５日（土）

１射群 ９：３０ ～ １０：４５ 12／1訂正

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4 島倉　晃雄 15000464 茨城

1 5

1 6 髙木　薫 37018795 茨城

1 7

1 8 飯泉　龍太朗 41025281 茨城

1 9

1 10 飯田　由多加 36018106 茨城

1 11

1 12

1 13

1 14 水柿　蓮音 38080749 茨城 １回目

1 15

1 16 太田　和泉 31010062 茨城 １回目

1 17

1 18 池野　仁 30009219 長崎

２射群 １１：２５ ～ １２：４０

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

2 1 織田　望 29002360 茨城

2 2

2 3 太田　和泉 31010062 茨城 ２回目

2 4

2 5 山田　優子 24003543 茨城

2 6

2 7 水柿　蓮音 38080750 茨城 ２回目

2 8

2 9 中山　翔睦 41025288 茨城

2 10

2 11 髙倉　凱 38020606 茨城

2 12

2 13 大塩　勇斗 35015140 学連 １回目

2 14 小久保　雄太 38019939 学連 １回目

2 15 芳司　健太 36016443 学連 １回目

2 16

2 17 三好　愛佳理 39022111 学連 １回目

2 18 大場　仁千弥 37018598 学連 １回目

2 19 野畑　伽奈 38019869 学連 １回目

2 20

2 21 六笠　陸希 35015090 学連 １回目

2 22 渡部　奏乃音 38021074 学連 １回目

３射群 １３：３０ ～ １４：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

3 1

3 2 小野　信太郎 30002025 福島

3 3 捧　勝美 15001294 福島

3 4

3 5 須藤　盛夫 15000975 福島

3 6 國分　翔麻 36017205 福島

3 7

3 8 増子　香奈 39022205 福島

3 9 菅野　益征 18001149 福島

3 10

3 11 渡部　奏乃音 38021074 学連 ２回目

3 12 野畑　伽奈 38019869 学連 ２回目

3 13

3 14 三好　愛佳理 39022111 学連 ２回目

3 15 大場　仁千弥 37018598 学連 ２回目

3 16

3 17 六笠　陸希 35015090 学連 ２回目

3 18 大塩　勇斗 35015140 学連 ２回目

3 19

3 20 芳司　健太 36016443 学連 ２回目

3 21 小久保　雄太 38019939 学連 ２回目

3 22
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２０２０年度　第２０回冬季ＡＲ・ＡＰランクリスト競技会　射座割 １２月６日（日）

１射群 ９：３０ ～ １０：４５ 12／1訂正

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

1 1 髙久　章 29002089 茨城

1 2

1 3 小野　信太郎 30002025 福島

1 4

1 5 捧　勝美 15001294 福島

1 6

1 7 須藤　盛夫 15000975 福島

1 8

1 9 菅野　益征 18001149 福島

1 10

1 11 増子　香奈 39022205 福島

1 12

1 13 髙木　薫 37018795 茨城

1 14

1 15 塩田　司 40024679 千葉 １回目

1 16

1 17 飯田　由多加 36018106 茨城

1 18

1 19 大月　柊人 39023005 茨城 1回目

1 20

1 21 荒山　未羽 41025269 茨城 1回目

２射群 １１：２５ ～ １２：４０

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

2 1

2 2 西関　健一 37018338 茨城

2 3

2 4 織田　望 29002360 茨城

2 5

2 6 岡田　拓磨 37019200 埼玉

2 7

2 8 中山　翔睦 41025286 茨城

2 9

2 10 松岡　沙穂 29005835 群馬 １回目

2 11

2 12 塩田　司 40024679 千葉 2回目

３射群 １３：３０ ～ １４：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

3 1

3 2

3 3

3 4

3 5

3 6

3 7 松岡　沙穂 29005835 群馬 2回目

3 8

3 9 荒山　未羽 41025269 茨城 2回目

3 10

3 11 大月　柊人 39023005 茨城 2回目

3 12

3 13

3 14
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